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Johnson, Evan

From: Eres, Christian
Sent: Wednesday, June 1, 2022 8:00 AM
To: Bailey, Glenn; Johnson, Evan; Swinton, Tammy M
Cc: Bartlett, Christopher T; Johnson, Krista; Mandilk, Jean M; Revie, Derelynn; Stricklin, Carol L; Young, 

Bernie C; Swearengen, Scott M; Stonefield, Rebecca; Ruggiero, Renee M
Subject: RE: BCC Ad/Map/ Zoning In-house agenda

Thank you all for the approval. I will have the TBT proceed with publication. The ad will run on Wednesday June 8, 2022.  

Thank you, 

Christian Eres 
Records Specialist III 
Board Records Department 
Office of Ken Burke, Clerk of the Circuit Court and Comptroller 
Pinellas County, Florida 
315 Court Street, 5th Floor, Clearwater, FL  33756 
Office (727)464-3464| Fax (727)464-4716 
ceres@co.pinellas.fl.us | www.mypinellasclerk.org 

From: Bailey, Glenn <gbailey@co.pinellas.fl.us>  
Sent: Wednesday, June 1, 2022 7:48 AM 
To: Eres, Christian <ceres@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Johnson, Evan <evjohnson@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Swinton, Tammy M 
<tswinton@co.pinellas.fl.us> 
Cc: Bartlett, Christopher T <ctbartlett@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Johnson, Krista <kjohnson2@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Mandilk, Jean 
M <jmandilk@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Revie, Derelynn <drevie@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Stricklin, Carol L 
<clstricklin@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Young, Bernie C <bcyoung@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Swearengen, Scott M 
<sswearengen@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Stonefield, Rebecca <rstonefield@co.pinellas.fl.us>; Ruggiero, Renee M 
<rruggiero@co.pinellas.fl.us> 
Subject: RE: BCC Ad/Map/ Zoning In‐house agenda 

Looks fine 

Glenn Bailey, AICP 
Zoning Manager 
Pinellas County Housing & Community Development 
(727) 464-5640
gbailey@pinellascounty.org
All government correspondence is subject to the public records law.

Please visit Pinellas County Access Portal for applying for planning/zoning applications, online property and permit 
information, records search and many more by visiting:  www.pinellascounty.org/access-portal 

To schedule a Pre-Application Meeting “Pre-App” please complete the form on the 
link:  http://www.pinellascounty.org/forms/site-plan-preapp.htm 




